
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-402

Fri, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History of Christian Art  Chakovskaya L.S.  008
Fri, 29 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Kairsapova E.M.  325
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:00 TEST Numerical Methods  Styopin E.V.  V-116
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-211
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Hydrodynamics  Bogovalov S.V., Byrkin V.A.  A-112
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Lyahova Y.S.  T-107
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Principles of Mass Spectrometry  Sysoev A.A., Poteshin S.S.  A-109
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Sensors of Physical Quantities  Grehov A.M.  A-115
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Plasma Physics and Electric Discharge in Gases  Bogovalov S.V.  A-112
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of Particles and Nuclei  Borog V.V.  K-305
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Statistical Physics  Mur V.D.  K-407
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Mazur E.A.  K-1006
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Particles and Nuclei  Borog V.V., Koldobskiy S.A., Duhvalov A.G.

 K-310
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hydrodynamics  Byrkin V.A., Bogovalov S.V.  A-112
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  K-310
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Makarova A.A., Kairsapova E.M.  325
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Lyahova Y.S.  K-310


